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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.31 430599 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR MØRCH Theodor Hustad OST Bygdø FK 2007 R M 2.99999 393560 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.18 457930 yes

ÅSTRÖM Charles ST FFF Stockholm 2009 R M 2.99999 520117 yes

BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008 R M 1.56 457173 yes

BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.15 5846 yes

BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.8 6643 yes

CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir ST DIF Stockholm 2009 R M 1.46 507361 yes

DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 2008 L M 1.10 404847 yes

DE GROOTE Casper ST DIF Stockholm 2009 R M 1.35 413185 yes

EDHOLM Philip ST LöFK Lidingö 2009 R M 2.99999 419022 yes

FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009 R M 1.55 475000 yes

FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007 R M 1.44 458113 yes

HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007 L M 1.16 444921 yes

HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006 R M 1.11 440464 yes

HAMP Oscar ST DIF Stockholm 2009 R M 1.25 402572 yes

HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 2006 R M 1.23 6594 yes

KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.13 430461 yes

KOIJ Egon ST DIF Stockholm 2009 L M 1.26 493540 yes

LANNÉR Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006 R M 1.51 518027 yes

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry ST DIF Stockholm 2009 L M 1.48 430711 yes

MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007 R M 1.24 401613 yes

MATTSSON Mandus ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 2.99999 465769 yes

PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006 R M 1.14 426803 yes

PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 1.3 425604 yes

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005 R M 1.2 5000 yes

RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 2006 R M 1.9 5843 yes

ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006 R M 1.6 6548 yes

RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 2006 R M 2.99999 534605 yes

SANDSTRÖM Emil ÖS LFK Linköping 2009 L M 1.22 427538 yes

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 2009 R M 1.52 444329 yes

STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås 2006 R M 1.47 440898 yes

SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.58 465343 yes

TÅNGEBERG Emilio ST UF Uppsala 2008 R M 2.99999 525720 Non

WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 2008 R M 1.19 472537 yes

WALLINDER Eliott ST LöFK Lidingö 2008 R M 2.99999 469765 yes

WENNBERG Casper SY MF19 Malmö 2008 R M 1.20 419708 yes

WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007 R M 1.12 6576 yes

XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R M 1.43 409009 yes

  37 Participants (36 present)
 

3 Nations, 39 Participants (38 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 276.0000 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad M yes

2. 1 003 264.0000 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

3. 1 006 195.0000 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala M yes

4. 1 008 185.0000 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm M yes

5. 1 009 185.0000 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

6. 1 010 179.0000 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm M yes

7. 1 011 177.0000 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

8. 1 012 175.0000 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

9. 1 013 170.0000 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm M yes

10. 1 014 169.0000 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö M yes

11. 1 015 155.0000 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

12. 1 016 155.0000 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm M yes

13. 1 018 142.0000 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm M yes

14. 1 019 140.0000 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund M yes

15. 1 020 130.0000 SWE WENNBERG Casper SY MF19 Malmö M yes

16. 1 022 120.0000 SWE SANDSTRÖM Emil ÖS LFK Linköping M yes

17. 1 023 120.0000 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

18. 1 024 115.0000 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona M yes

19. 1 025 105.0000 SWE HAMP Oscar ST DIF Stockholm M yes

20. 1 026 100.0000 SWE KOIJ Egon ST DIF Stockholm M yes

21. 1 031 85.0000 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm M yes

22. 1 035 70.0000 SWE DE GROOTE Casper ST DIF Stockholm M yes

23. 1 043 45.0000 SWE XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm M yes

24. 1 044 35.0000 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala M yes

25. 1 046 20.0000 SWE CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir ST DIF Stockholm M yes

26. 1 047 10.0000 SWE STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås M yes

27. 1 048 10.0000 SWE LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry ST DIF Stockholm M yes

28. 1 051 10.0000 SWE LANNÉR Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes

29. 1 052 10.0000 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala M yes

30. 1 055 10.0000 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping M yes

31. 1 056 0.0000 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala M yes

32. 1 058 0.0000 SWE SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T33. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE TÅNGEBERG Emilio ST UF Uppsala M Non

T34. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE ÅSTRÖM Charles ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T35. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE EDHOLM Philip ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

T36. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE MATTSSON Mandus ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T37. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE WALLINDER Eliott ST LöFK Lidingö M yes

T38. 2 99999 0.0000 NOR MØRCH Theodor Hustad OST Bygdø FK M yes

T39. 2 99999 0.0000 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Johan Brandberg

Technical directory

Helena Lund Maaninka
Johan Brandberg
Stefan Clausen

*********
Helena Brandberg är säkerhets- och trygghetsansvarig för tävlingen.
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 38 Participants

1 Första pouleomgången
12.01. 09:00

38 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

38 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direkteliminering
12.01. 11:30

Table of 64

38 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 12.01. 11:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Nationell Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Första pouleomgången

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

ALBERTSON Pia, SWE ST FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir SWE DIF Stockholm 1 3 V V 1 4 V 3 23 22 0.500 1 4.
WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI Lund 2 V V V 4 V4 2 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
RYDE Vincent SWE BOR Borås 3 2 1 V V 3 V 3 21 24 0.500 -3 6.
EDHOLM Philip SWE LöFK Lidingö 4 2 2 3 0 2 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V V 2 V V 3 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK Ystad 6 V 3 V V 4 V 4 27 18 0.667 9 1.
FREYHULT Teodor SWE UF Uppsala 7 3 V 4 V V4 0 3 21 22 0.500 -1 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

ANDÉN Max, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
XIA Weiyang SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 2 3 V V 2 16 19 0.400 -3 5.
STRÖM Elliot SWE AFK Alingsås 3 1 V V 4 2 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
MØRCH Theodor Hustad NOR Bygdø FK 4 0 V 1 1 4 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
WENNBERG Casper SWE MF19 Malmö 5 1 2 V V V 3 18 19 0.600 -1 2.
BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LöFK Lidingö 6 4 2 V V 4 2 20 21 0.400 -1 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

LINDE Birgitta, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V 4 V V V 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
ÅSTRÖM Charles SWE FFF Stockholm 2 1 V V 1 2 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
DE GROOTE Casper SWE DIF Stockholm 3 V 3 V 1 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
LANNÉR Felix SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 4 3 3 2 0 4 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF Uppsala 5 3 V V V 4 3 22 12 0.600 10 3.
PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE MF19 Malmö 6 4 V V V V 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRANDBERG Nils SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
ROMANO Marco ITA FFF Stockholm 2 3 V 4 2 1 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
WESTRING Theo SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 4 3 V V 3 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
WALLINDER Eliott SWE LöFK Lidingö 4 2 V 1 3 4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 6.
LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry SWE DIF Stockholm 5 1 V 2 V V 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
SANDSTRÖM Emil SWE LFK Linköping 6 4 V V V 4 3 23 18 0.600 5 2.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

OLSSON Natalie, SWE SY FKC Karlskrona , WARVSTEN Kerstin, SWE ÖS LFK Linköping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V 3 V 2 3 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
SULTAN Sixten SWE FFF Stockholm 2 2 3 3 1 4 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
RASIN Erik SWE LöFK Lidingö 3 V V V V 2 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel SWE UF Uppsala 4 2 V 2 2 2 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC Karlskrona 5 V V 3 V 2 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
KOIJ Egon SWE DIF Stockholm 6 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6

THIM Tomas, SWE ST UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DAHLIN Teodor SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
HECKMANN Lucas SWE LöFK Lidingö 2 1 V V V 3 V 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF Uppsala 3 0 2 3 4 2 4 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
MATTSSON Mandus SWE FFF Stockholm 4 2 2 V 4 0 0 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
HAMP Oscar SWE DIF Stockholm 5 2 2 V V V V 4 24 23 0.667 1 4.
FISCHL Simon SWE A6 Jönköping 6 4 V V V 1 V 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 7 2 2 V V 4 3 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
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Första pouleomgången

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE DAHLIN Teodor FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 SWE PELLETTA Francesco FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 SWE KOIJ Egon DIF Stockholm 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

4 SWE BRANDBERG Nils FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

5 SWE ANDERSSON Georg FFF Stockholm 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

6 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 Malmö 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

7 SWE RASIN Erik LöFK Lidingö 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 Q

8 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK Ystad 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

9 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander FFF Stockholm 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

9 SWE FISCHL Simon A6 Jönköping 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

11 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI Lund 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

12 SWE HECKMANN Lucas LöFK Lidingö 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

13 SWE HAMP Oscar DIF Stockholm 4 6 24 23 0.667 1 Q

14 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan UF Uppsala 3 5 22 12 0.600 10 Q

15 SWE SANDSTRÖM Emil LFK Linköping 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 Q

16 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor FKC Karlskrona 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

17 SWE WENNBERG Casper MF19 Malmö 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

17 SWE LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF Stockholm 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

19 SWE CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir DIF Stockholm 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q

20 SWE FREYHULT Teodor UF Uppsala 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

21 SWE RYDE Vincent BOR Borås 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 Q

22 SWE WESTRING Theo LöFK Lidingö 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

23 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo LöFK Lidingö 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1 Q

24 SWE KARLSSON Otis FFF Stockholm 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

25 SWE STRÖM Elliot AFK Alingsås 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

26 SWE XIA Weiyang FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

27 SWE DE GROOTE Casper DIF Stockholm 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

28 SWE ÅSTRÖM Charles FFF Stockholm 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

29 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 Kungsbacka 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

30 ITA ROMANO Marco FFF Stockholm 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

31 SWE WALLINDER Eliott LöFK Lidingö 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

32 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UF Uppsala 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

33 NOR MØRCH Theodor Hustad Bygdø FK 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

34 SWE MATTSSON Mandus FFF Stockholm 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 Q

35 SWE SULTAN Sixten FFF Stockholm 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 Q

36 SWE LANNÉR Felix KF99 Kungsbacka 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

37 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil UF Uppsala 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 Q

38 SWE EDHOLM Philip LöFK Lidingö 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direkteliminering OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 SWE KOIJ Egon ST DIF Stockholm 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

4 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

5 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

6 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

7 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

8 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

9 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

10 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 T9

11 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

12 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

13 SWE HAMP Oscar ST DIF Stockholm 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

14 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 3 5 22 12 0.600 10

15 SWE SANDSTRÖM Emil ÖS LFK Linköping 3 5 23 18 0.600 5

16 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

17 SWE WENNBERG Casper SY MF19 Malmö 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1

18 SWE LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry ST DIF Stockholm 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 T17

19 SWE CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir ST DIF Stockholm 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

20 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

21 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

22 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

23 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1

24 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

25 SWE STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

26 SWE XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

27 SWE DE GROOTE Casper ST DIF Stockholm 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

28 SWE ÅSTRÖM Charles ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

29 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

30 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

31 SWE WALLINDER Eliott ST LöFK Lidingö 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

32 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

33 NOR MØRCH Theodor Hustad OST Bygdø FK 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

34 SWE MATTSSON Mandus ST FFF Stockholm 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15

35 SWE SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12

36 SWE LANNÉR Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

37 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15

38 SWE EDHOLM Philip ST LöFK Lidingö 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 11:30

33
MØRCH Theodor Hustad
OST Bygdø FK

NOR   12

32
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

  R: ALBERTSON Pia (SWE)

 

17
WENNBERG Casper
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
MARTINEZ Viktor
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE  

 

 

9
HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

25
STRÖM Elliot
VS AFK Alingsås

SWE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE  

 

Piste 1 Sun 12:15

DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   7

R: WARVSTEN Kerstin (SWE)

Piste 2 Sun 12:15

WENNBERG Casper
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   13

MARTINEZ Viktor
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   V

R: THIM Tomas (SWE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:30

HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

KARLSSON Otis
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

R: WARVSTEN Kerstin (SWE)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

STRÖM Elliot
VS AFK Alingsås

SWE   8

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   V

R: THIM Tomas (SWE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:00

DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V 14

MARTINEZ Viktor
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   10

R: THIM Tomas (SWE)

Piste 2 Sun 13:00

HALLONSTEN Alexander
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   V

R: WARVSTEN Kerstin (SWE)

Piste 2 Sun 13:30

DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
SY YFK Ystad

SWE   13

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:30

37
BLOMKVIST Eskil
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

28
ÅSTRÖM Charles
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

  R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

 

21
RYDE Vincent
VS BOR Borås

SWE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
HECKMANN Lucas
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

 

 

13
HAMP Oscar
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
FREYHULT Teodor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:30

29
HALVARSSON Ludvig
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

36
LANNÉR Felix
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   6

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
BRANDBERG Nils
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 3 Sun 12:15

ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

BLOMKVIST Eskil (37)
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   12

R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:15

RYDE Vincent
VS BOR Borås

SWE   5

HECKMANN Lucas
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

Piste 3 Sun 12:30

HAMP Oscar
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

FREYHULT Teodor
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   7

R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

Piste 4 Sun 12:30

HALVARSSON Ludvig
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

BRANDBERG Nils
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

Piste 3 Sun 13:00

ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

HECKMANN Lucas
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   6

R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

Piste 4 Sun 13:00

HAMP Oscar
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

HALVARSSON Ludvig (29)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

Piste 3 Sun 13:30

ANDERSSON Georg
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

HALVARSSON Ludvig (29)
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   13

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
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3
KOIJ Egon
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 11:30

35
SULTAN Sixten
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

30
ROMANO Marco
ST FFF Stockholm

ITA   V

  R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

 

19
CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE  

 

 

11
WADENBÄCK Milo
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
WESTRING Theo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:30

27
DE GROOTE Casper
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

38
EDHOLM Philip
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   6

  R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE  

 

Piste 5 Sun 12:15

KOIJ Egon
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

ROMANO Marco
ST FFF Stockholm

ITA   9

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 6 Sun 12:15

CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   14

ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   V

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

Piste 5 Sun 12:30

WADENBÄCK Milo
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   8

WESTRING Theo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 6 Sun 12:30

DE GROOTE Casper
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   9

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   V 14

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

Piste 5 Sun 13:00

KOIJ Egon
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

ROVELSTAD Ivan
ST UF Uppsala

SWE   8

R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

Piste 6 Sun 13:00

WESTRING Theo (22)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   13

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

Piste 4 Sun 13:30

KOIJ Egon
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   7

WESTRING Theo (22)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)
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7
RASIN Erik
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 11:30

39 *** Bye ***  

26
XIA Weiyang
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

23
BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
FISCHL Simon
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE  

 

 

15
SANDSTRÖM Emil
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 11:30

31
WALLINDER Eliott
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

34
MATTSSON Mandus
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

  R: WARVSTEN Kerstin (SWE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 7 Sun 12:15

RASIN Erik
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

XIA Weiyang
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   10

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 8 Sun 12:15

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

FISCHL Simon
SY A6 Jönköping

SWE   14

R: ALBERTSON Pia (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 12:30

SANDSTRÖM Emil
ÖS LFK Linköping

SWE   9

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 8 Sun 12:30

WALLINDER Eliott
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   4

PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: ALBERTSON Pia (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 13:00

RASIN Erik
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   13

BOLMSTRAND Viggo (23)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   V

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 8 Sun 13:00

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry (18)
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: ALBERTSON Pia (SWE)

Piste 5 Sun 13:30

BOLMSTRAND Viggo (23)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   10

PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sun 14:15

1
DAHLIN Teodor
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   9

4
ANDERSSON Georg (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

  Piste 3 Sun 14:15

3
WESTRING Theo (22)
ST LöFK Lidingö

SWE   7

2
PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 14:45

ANDERSSON Georg (5)
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   8

PELLETTA Francesco
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005

2 SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007

3 SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 2008

3 SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

Table of 8

5 SWE KOIJ Egon ST DIF Stockholm 2009

6 SWE PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005

7 SWE BOLMSTRAND Viggo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007

8 SWE HALVARSSON Ludvig VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006

Table of 16

9 SWE PALMSTIERNA Hugo SY MF19 Malmö 2006

10 SWE RASIN Erik ST LöFK Lidingö 2006

11 SWE HALLONSTEN Alexander ST FFF Stockholm 2007

12 SWE HECKMANN Lucas ST LöFK Lidingö 2006

13 SWE HAMP Oscar ST DIF Stockholm 2009

14 SWE ROVELSTAD Ivan ST UF Uppsala 2006

15 SWE MARTINEZ Viktor SY FKC Karlskrona 2007

16 SWE LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry ST DIF Stockholm 2009

Table of 32

17 SWE BRANDBERG Nils ST FFF Stockholm 2008

18 SWE FISCHL Simon SY A6 Jönköping 2009

19 SWE WADENBÄCK Milo SY LUGI Lund 2008

20 SWE SANDSTRÖM Emil ÖS LFK Linköping 2009

21 SWE WENNBERG Casper SY MF19 Malmö 2008

22 SWE CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir ST DIF Stockholm 2009

23 SWE FREYHULT Teodor ST UF Uppsala 2007

24 SWE RYDE Vincent VS BOR Borås 2006

25 SWE KARLSSON Otis ST FFF Stockholm 2008

26 SWE STRÖM Elliot VS AFK Alingsås 2006

27 SWE XIA Weiyang ST FFF Stockholm 2008

28 SWE DE GROOTE Casper ST DIF Stockholm 2009

29 ITA ROMANO Marco ST FFF Stockholm 2008

30 SWE WALLINDER Eliott ST LöFK Lidingö 2008

31 SWE SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel ST UF Uppsala 2009

32 SWE BLOMKVIST Eskil ST UF Uppsala 2008

Table of 64

33 SWE ÅSTRÖM Charles ST FFF Stockholm 2009

34 NOR MØRCH Theodor Hustad OST Bygdø FK 2007

35 SWE MATTSSON Mandus ST FFF Stockholm 2008
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SWE SULTAN Sixten ST FFF Stockholm 2008

37 SWE LANNÉR Felix VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006

38 SWE EDHOLM Philip ST LöFK Lidingö 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

ISL N BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur 2 1 1 4 0 0

SWE B LINDE Birgitta 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

N VIKLUND Birgitta 0 0 0

D WARVSTEN Kerstin 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 0 0 0

N POCSI Tomi 0 0 0

D D CELEBI Deniz 0 0 0

ALBERTSON Pia 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

D VIKLUND Maximiliam 0 0 0

N WIK Johan 0 0 0

D THIM Tomas 1 2 1 4 0 0

D D GUSTAFSSON Peter 0 0 0

N OLSSON Natalie 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

D BERG Gabriel 0 0 0

D D D ELMFELDT Axel 0 0 0

N METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

D WALLÉN Lars 0 0 0

E BJARTMAR Otto 0 0 0

N D LERNESJÖ Ulf 0 0 0

D ANDÉN Max 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

D MOHOLI Elvis 0 0 0

D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 0 0 0

MAANINKA Moa 0 0 0

23 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE PELLETTA Francesco ST FFF Stockholm 2005

Silver SWE ANDERSSON Georg ST FFF Stockholm 2007

Bronze SWE DAHLIN Teodor ST FFF Stockholm 2008

Bronze SWE WESTRING Theo ST LöFK Lidingö 2007


